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  Arcana Note PDFs
 

       141 reviews









     

                      
                    
                      
                    
                      
$4.99$9.99
 


    Contains a set of form fillable PDF versions of the inner Arcana Note pages so you can print your own refills. The set contains all available art styles.

Your purchase gives you access to all future versions.

Character Sheets

	Backstory
	Character Info
	Stats
	Feats
	Inventory
	Equipment, Weapons, Armor
	Spells
	Leveling Up Guide


Reference Pages

	Actions
	Armor
	Combat
	Adventuring Gear
	Light Sources
	Melee & Ranged Weapons
	Quick Monster Stat Template
	Spell Schools


Campaign

	Session Notes
	Locations
	NPCs
	Organizations
	Party/Group Summary
	Campaign Timeline
	Campaign Summary
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 Based on 141 reviews

 Write a review   
  

 77%
 (108)

  
  

 17%
 (24)

  
  

 4%
 (5)

  
  

 1%
 (2)

  
  

 1%
 (2)

 

  

 
     D
    
    DANIEL  
  
  Useful and great that there are three styles.

 
 

  
 

 

   E
    
    Elan McAtee 
  
 Great character sheets I loved the style of these sheets and how simplified they are. I would have liked them to be either individual pages so I could resort them to print a booklet or the like, but I am mostly happy with the layout.

Some of the boxes were a little confusing for me to decide how to use, so I would have like an example form filled out.

 
 

  
 

 

   P
    
    Paul Morell 
  
 Good Character Sheets A nice selection of 5e sheets.  Can't wait to print them off and have them staplebound .

 
 

  
 

 

   R
    
    Renee Clerx 
  
 Love it Ordering 1 notebook to ship to Europe is about $50. PDF is a very nice alternative.

 
 

  
 

 

   J
    
    J.L. 
  
 Good but could be better. Visually they look fantastic, the problem I'm having is the standard sizing of the sheets and that it's hard to get them to print in a size easy for me to print with.. To be honest I'm probably going to ignore them.

 
 

  
 

 

   L
    
    Lukas B. 
  
 Nice layout, but page size is troubling Overall very nice layout, recommended on that front! Also really love the different options you get with the journals.

Only four stars though: overall, the journal is set for an A5 layout. Many pages however are formatted in the A4 layout, with two A5 being set on one page by default. Getting them down to A5 is annoying to print double sided.

 
 

  
 

 

   J
    
    Joseph  
  
  Such a useful set of tools, made gameplay a lot smoother.

 
 

  
 

 

   D
    
    Diego Arribas 
  
 Nice notebook! Got the PDF, and it´s nice!

 
 

  
 

 

   S
    
    Scrawny  
  
  Works nicley

 
 

  
 

 

   a
    
    a.A.  
  
  It's an easy to read and visually interesting character sheet
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   Thank You
  Your support helps us continue to create fun and unique tabletop products. 
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